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COMPANIA

PRUDENTIAL

ZURICH INTERNATIONAL LIFE

BHN VIDA
HSBC VIDA

SMG VIDA

BINARIA VIDA
SEGUNDA PERSONAS
INSTITUTO DE SALTA
PROVINCIA VIDA
MAPFRE VIDA
MARANA (PERSONAS)
PEUGEOT CITROEN
PLENARIA
ARGENTINA SALUD Y VIDA
TRES PROVINCIAS
PIEVE

SENTIR

CERTEZA

BONACORSI (PERSONAS)
CRUZ SUIZA
ANTICIPAR

SANTA LUCIA
SANTISIMA TRINIDAD
SAN GERMAN
FEDERADA
PREVISORA (SEPELIO)
TERRITORIAL VIDA
DIGNA

OMINT SEGUROS
CAJA DE PREVISION
INTERNACIONAL

POR VIDA

SAN PATRICIO

NSA

VIDA

RANKING DE PRIMAS
EMITIDAS

1.789.434.598
1.530.019.414
1.519.533.845
1.260.717.576
990.361.058
794.720.494
692.795.968
557.641.173
546.378.447
535.619.908
513.534.357
301.002.727
274.654.774
236.512.074
230.107.098
162.932.304
95.747.531
87.911.319
57.969.330
43.715.600
31.547.831
27.797.691
19.484.971
7.819.130
5.761.985
3.403.433
3.216.945
533.249
1.305

_ VENTAS

<A M\

PARTICIPACION

%

14,52%
12,42%
12,33%
10,23%
8,04%
6,45%
5,62%
4,53%
4,43%
4,35%
4,17%
2,44%
2,23%
1,92%
1,87%
1,32%
0,78%
0,71%
0,47%
0,35%
0,26%
0,23%
0,16%
0,06%
0,05%
0,03%
0,03%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

12.320.845.104

100,00%



